GENERAL FUND

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

(126000)

Object
Code

510100
510120
510300
510400
510500

520600
520620
520625
520705
520905
520965
520975
521042
521044
521046
521048
521052
521055
521195
590600
590610
590650
590655

530100
530445

570115
580110

Account Description

Personnel Services
Salaries - FT
Salaries - PT
Temporary Help
FICA

IMRF

Subtotal

Contractual Services

Dues / Subscriptions

Employee Education

Travel

Prosecutorial Services

Printing

Professional Services / Planning

Maintenance / Equipment

Plumbing Inspections

Elevator Inspections

Grading Reviews

Building Plan Reviews

Storm Water Engineering

Professional Services / Other

Telecommunications

IFT / Health Insurance

IFT / Insurance - General

IFT / Equipment Service (O&M)

IFT / Equipment Service (Replace)
Subtotal

Commodities
Office Supplies
Uniforms

Subtotal

Capital Outlay
Computerized Permit Program
Equipment

Subtotal

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2011/12 Budget
FY10/11 FY10/11
FY08/09 FY09/10 Revised Estimated FY11/12
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
S 583,483 S§ 547,350 $ 548,000 S 553,000 S 575,000 | 1
- 108,143 116,000 115,000 119,000 | 1
27,761 3,551 10,000 6,000 6,000 | 2
44,857 48,436 50,800 51,500 53,000
28,931 45,534 71,900 70,000 76,000
685,032 753,014 796,700 795,500 829,000
2,015 2,167 2,500 3,000 2,000
5,017 2,936 5,000 5,000 3,000
1,373 1,273 2,000 2,000 1,200
3,091 594 2,000 2,000 2,000 | 4
9,981 8,007 10,000 5,000 8,000 | 5
3,604 618 3,000 2,500 3,000 | 6
- - 400 - -
19,995 18,010 22,500 18,000 18,000 | 7
7,059 5,794 8,000 20,000 20,000 | 8
37,482 49,705 55,000 58,000 55,000 | 9
113,845 23,765 37,000 60,000 47,000 | 10
20,271 14,864 25,000 15,000 20,000 |11
22,113 18,964 17,000 17,000 20,000 |12
2,802 2,992 3,000 3,000 3,000
46,100 74,122 100,800 100,800 103,600
4,600 8,400 11,200 11,200 11,100
5,300 9,800 6,900 6,900 6,100
2,400 12,400 10,100 10,100 10,100
307,048 254,411 321,400 339,500 333,100
7,714 9,022 10,000 10,000 9,000
169 379 1,000 1,000 500
7,883 9,401 11,000 11,000 9,500
7,835 5,605 6,000 6,000 5,000
7,835 5,605 6,000 6,000 5,000
$ 1,007,798 $ 1,022,431 $ 1,135,100 $ 1,152,000 $ 1,176,600




